Copyright © 2002 Honeywell AG • All rights reserved E
T6101, T6102
Underfloor Heating Controllers
SETS FOR THE CONTROL OF UNDERFLOOR HEATING LOOPS
Design
The sets are made up of:
•  Underwall case with lid, frame, screws, screw-caps and
mounting brackets

the ambient room temperature and controls the flow of the
medium through the heating loop accordingly.
Ordering Information
Type kvs-value OS-No..
RTL-Set with visible thermostat (Fig. 1) 1,0 T6102RUB15
RTL-Set with concealed thermostat (Fig. 2) 1,7 T6102AUB15
Room Control-Set (Fig. 3) 1,0 T6101RUB15
UNDERFLOOR HEATING CONTROLLERS (T6101, 6102)
Honeywell AG • All rights reserved 3 EN0H-0209GE25 R1002
Accessories
Connections for copper and soft steel pipe (2 pcs)
3/4" x 10 mm VA7200A010
3/4" x 12 mm VA7200A012
3/4" x 14 mm VA7200A014
3/4" x 15 mm VA7200A015
3/4" x 16 mm VA7200A016
3/4" x 18 mm VA7200A018
Connection for PE-X pipe
3/4" x 14 x 2 mm OT112M-3/4D
3/4" x 15 x 2,5 mm OT112M-3/4E5
3/4" x 16 x 2 mm OT112M-3/4F
3/4" x 16 x 2,2 mm OT112M-3/4F2
3/4" x 17 x 2 mm OT112M-3/4G
3/4" x 18 x 2 mm OT112M-3/4H
3/4" x 18 x 2,5 mm OT112M-3/4H5
3/4" x 20 x 2 mm OT112M-3/4K
3/4" x 20 x 2,8 mm OT112M-3/4K8
Connection for multilayer pipe
3/4" x 14 x 2 mm OT113M-3/4D
3/4" x 16 x 2 mm OT113M-3/4F
3/4" x 16 x 2,25 mm OT113M-3/4F25
3/4" x 18 x 2 mm OT113M-3/4H
3/4" x 20 x 2 mm OT113M-3/4K
3/4" x 20 x 2,25 mm OT113M-3/4K25
3/4" x 20 x 2,5 mm OT113M-3/4K5
Soft connection for copper pipe
3/4" x 10 mm OT114M-3/4B
3/4" x 12 mm OT114M-3/4C
3/4" x 14 mm OT114M-3/4D
3/4" x 15 mm OT114M-3/4E
3/4" x 16 mm OT114M-3/4F
3/4" x 18 mm OT114M-3/4H
Installation Example
Return
TRV
Verafix